EXTRA PAY/EXTRA DUTY GUIDE

ATHLETIC

Activity

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Class A

$4868

$5607

$6718

$§7712

Baseball

Basketball

Cross-Country

Field Hockey

Football

Boys Soccer

Girls Soccer

Softball

Boys Track

Girls Track

Wrestling

Athletic Training ($ per season)

Class B

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Winter Track

$3187

$3666

$4388

$5034

Marching Band & Drill Team **

Bowling

Cheerleading (per season)

Tennis (per season)

Golf

Coaches Clinic: Upon the recommendation of the Superintendent, each coach may request up to $750.00 per

coaching clinic.

* Assistant Coaches will be paid approximately 65% of their head coach - adjusted to fit appropriate level of

experience

CLASS A

$3187

$3666

$4388

$5034

CLASS B

$2093

$2403

$2862

$3287

ADVISORSHIPS

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

CLASS A

$2764

$3222

$3969

$4363

National Honor Society

Yearbook

National Honors Society Community Outreach

CLASS B

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

$1876

$2151

$2681

$3287

HS Student Council

HS Newspaper

Drama (per play)

Community Service Club

Music Advisor

E-Sports

CLASS C

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4
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$1413

$1818

$2332

$2858

Literary Magazine

MS Classbook

Varsity Club

Quest

Intramural Middle School

Middle School Chorus

Credit Recovery Monitor

High School Chorus

8th/9th Intramurals

High School Robotics

Junior National Honor Society

Multicultural Club

CLASS D

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

$977

$1175

$1458

$1782

Choreographer*

Musical Director*

Technical Director*

Vocal Director*

Middle School Steam Innovators Club

Tri-M

Pop Band

HS STEAM Club

GSA

Cultural Horizons Club

CLASSE

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

$614

$936

$1224

$1566

Academic Bowl

Bring it Middle School

FIT High School

Chess Club

FCCLA

MS Newspaper

MS Student Council

Mock Trial

Percussion Advisor

Science League High School

Middle School Science Olympiad/Science League

Middle School Academic Bowl

Middle School Lego Robotics Club

Middle School Robotics Competition Team

Middle School Games Club

School Newspaper Durban Ave

Safety Patrol Durban Ave

Middle School Book Club

Middle School Drama Club

Middle School Science Club

Middle School Art Club
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Middle School Future Teachers Club

High School Dance Club

High School Art Club

High School FTA Club

High School Math League

High School Arts Honor Society

CLASS ADVISORS
5th Grade 6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade
$456 $485 $758 $1213
9th Grade 10th Grade | 11th Grade | 12th Grade
$758 $909 $1722 $2456

** MARCHING BAND TO BE BROKEN INTO THE FOLLOWING POSITIONS

Drill Designer, Music Arranger, Percussion Arranger, Assistant Director Color Guard Instructor (Full season or
Band Camp only)

Drumline Instructor (Full season or Band Camp only)

SUMMER SCHOOL STIPEND - MIDDLE SCHOOL
$35 per hour times the number of hours worked. One additional workday will be provided for the instructor to
prepare for the program and one additional day will be provided to finalize paperwork and grades.

TECHNOLOGY LEADER
Extra Pay /Extra Duty - $28 per hour

DATA TEAM RESOURCE PERSON
Extra Pay/Extra Duty - $28 per hour

Facilitator (ELA, Math, STEAM, District Achieve 3000, Future Teachers Academy, Career Internship)
$6367

Events Manager in the Hopatcong School District
$6,615
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